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Master of Technology Electrical Power System NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Course Code AU2219 PS2201 PS2202 PS2206 PS2207 PS2208 PS2215 PS2224 PS2233

Credit(C) 0 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3

Present
Credit

SGPA
Previous

Credit
Total

Credit
Present
CGPA

Result
Student
RegNo.

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo.

Student Name

Mother's Name
GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG

Present
EGP

Previous
EGP

Total
EGP

II  Master of Technology Electrical Power System NEP 2023-24    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Summer-2024

1 23254003
JADHAV KIRTI SANJAY

ASHA
PP 0 B+ 24 A 27 A+ 20 B+ 16 A 18 A 27 A 27 A 27

21

186
8.86

21

142

42

328
7.81 PASS 23254003

Total Students : 1

Courses :

 : Constitution of IndiaAU2219

PS2201  : Digital Protection of Power System

 : Laboratory 3(Based on Elective III)PS2206

PS2202  : Real Time control of Power System

 : Power System TransientsPS2215

PS2224  : FACTS and custome Power Devices

 : Mini Project/ Industrial TrainingPS2208

PS2207  : Laboratory 4(Based on Elective IV & V)

 : Power Apparatus DesignPS2233

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade,CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C+= 6, C= 5, D=4, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE
REQUIREMENT
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