

## **Government College of Engineering Karad**

Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA (INDIA)

## **Tabulation Register (R08)**

Programme : Master of Technology Electrical Power System NEP 2023-24

II Master of Technology Electrical Power System NEP 2023-24 EXAMINATION HELD IN - Summer-2024

Sr. No.	Student RegNo.	Course SI. No.	1	I	2	3	4	00 0	5	6	7	8	9		10	11		12	1	13 1	4 Present	SGPA	Previous Credit	Total Credit	Present CGPA	Result	Student RegNo.
		Course Code Credit(C)	0 3		3	3 2		2	2	3	3	3	3						Orean		Orean	- Orean			regito.		
		Student Name Mother's Name	GRD	CG GRD	CG	GRD CG	GRD	CG GF	RD CG	GRD CG	GRD CG	GRD CG	GRD C	G GR	D CG	GRD	CG GI	RD C	G GRD	CG GRD	Present CG EGP		Previous EGP	Total EGP			
1	23254003	JADHAV KIRTI SANJAY ASHA	PP	0 B+	24	A 27	A+ 2	20 B	+ 16	A 18	A 27	A 27	A 2	27							21 186	8.86	21 142	42 328	7.81	PASS	23254003

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade, CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C+= 6, C= 5, D=4, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT

Total Students: 1

Courses:

AU2219 : Constitution of India

PS2201 : Digital Protection of Power System
PS2202 : Real Time control of Power System
PS2206 : Laboratory 3(Based on Elective III)
PS2207 : Laboratory 4(Based on Elective IV & V)

PS2208 : Mini Project/ Industrial Training
PS2215 : Power System Transients

PS2224 : FACTS and custome Power Devices

PS2233 : Power Apparatus Design

Checked By

Verified By

Controller of Examination

Government College of Engineering Karad